

To to Alpa (NDB-BRRP-387)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bikdanggan

DIVISION

Bikdanggan

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

645

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Record entry					
1) WBM III					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting Stone aggregated as per specph					
- as per spec					
10 x 30.00 x 3.75 x 0.075					= 84.375 m ³
2 x 20.00 x 3.75 x 0.075					= 11.25 m ³
1 x 33.00 x 3.75 x 0.075					= 9.28 m ³
					<u>104.913</u>
And City V.M.B.P. (15)					604.620
					<u>709.583</u>
2) Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder with approved material obtained from borrow pits with all ex-cess lead 1000 mt.					
2 x 19 x 100.00 x 1.47 m x 0.200					= 1117.20 m ³
2 x 50.00 x 1.47 x 0.200					= 29.40 m ³
2 x 19 x 100.00 x 1.20 x 0.075					= 342.00 m ³
2 x 50.00 x 1.20 x 0.075					= 9.00 m ³
2 x 5 x 100.00 x 1.50 m x 0.175					= 262.50 m ³
					<u>1760.10 m³</u>
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/W	100	to	Atpa		
Under masonry HDD					
Agency - Mac Tarachandhi					
Construction					
Agreement M 06/SRBQ/HDB/2023-24					
Date of Work Start				01-08-2023	
Date of Completion				31-07-2024	
(As per agreement)					
Abstract of Const					
1) Providing & fixing of works					
Benchmark / reference pillar					
Benchmark pillar					
Qty V-TMBP (13) 3N					
QR 4437 = 29) each					Rs 13.3127
Reference pillar					
Qty V-TMBP (13) 10N					
QR 2066 = 55) each					Rs 206657
2) Clearing and grubbing					
road land including					
up rooting - - RD					
Qty V-TMBP (13) 1.760110					
QR 72697 = 86) each					Rs 1,27,9402
3) Excavation for road way					
As per V-TMBP - RD					
Qty V-TMBP (13) 9.93m					
QR 103 = 05) m					Rs 9592
Continuation					
					Rs 1,62,8847

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Providing and laying 2.25 pipe MBZ for culvert - do - do					
A) 1000m dia HP					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. (17) 15.00m					
Rf 7721203/m					R 115.8253
2) 600mm dia HP					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. (15) 15.00m					
Rf 3261257/m					R 1,46.7712
3) Providing and laying of a R.C.C. pipe duct 300mm dia across the road - do - do					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. (17) 37.50m					
Rf 1081222/m					R 39.4232
					1.63,68.1082
Add. B.S.T @ 18%					R 29,46,275
Add. B.S.T @ 1%					R 1,63,682.20
Sub total					R 2,56,440.2
V.T.M.B.P. (15)					R 56,132.20
V.T.M.B.P. (24)					R 1,97,90.7172
Less 10% @ 10%					R 19,79,072
					R 1,78,11,645.50
Deduct Provisional payment V.T.M.B.P. (12)					R 1,35,73,060.2
					R 4238,585.30
					R 7,14,24
					R 7,14,24
					R 56